

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

IA 4/2015, in Civil Appeal No(s). 2573-2575/2019

AVANI INFRASTRUCTURE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COLLECTOR AND ORS. ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(All matters except C.A. No. 002587 - 002588 / 2019 to be listed before Ld. Registrar's Court on 14.11.2019

IA No. 4/2015 - PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND GROUNDS)

WITH

C.A. No. 2576-2578/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 2579-2581/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 2582/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 2583/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 2584/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 2585/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 2586/2019 (III)

Date : 14-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
M/S. Aura & Co., AOR
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Bhadana, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
M/S. Aura & Co., AOR
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

Mr. Akshit Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, AOR
Ms. Sucheta Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Aniket Seth, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. A. P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. A. Rajarajan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appearance :Ld. counsel for petitioner is not present.
Ld. Counsel for respondent is not present.

Ld. Counsel for the Appellant shall Comply Order dated 8.7.19
within a period of four as a last chance regarding issuance of NLPA
for reference of High Court.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, Advocate shall file NOC from erstwhile
Advocate within a period of two weeks as a last chance.

List again on 22.01.2020.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

pm